San Gabriel/Pomona

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Regional Center by Language Page 1 of 4
For All Ages Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) 31 $713,266 $768,929 $23,009 $24,804 92.8%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE 2 $30 $30 $15 $15 100.0%
ENGLISH 9,215 $109,439,489 $127,714,699 $11,876 $13,859 85.7%
ARMENIAN 10 $163,991 $193,872 $16,399 $19,387 84.6%
SOMALI 0
SWAHILI 0
NIGERIAN 0
AMHARIC 1 $4,320 $11,880 $4,320 $11,880 36.4%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN 0
FRENCH 1 $6,523 $6,523 $6,523 $6,523 100.0%
ITALIAN 1 $22,120 $23,124 $22,120 $23,124 95.7%
PORTUGUESE 1 $560 $560 $560 $560 100.0%
SPANISH 3,344 $24,404,814 $29,628,201 $7,298 $8,860 82.4%
OTHER LATIN 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
CANTONESE CHINESE 148 $1,283,315 $1,505,046 $8,671 $10,169 85.3%
MANDARIN CHINESE 202 $1,735,652 $2,105,745 $8,592 $10,424 82.4%
JAPANESE 10 $172,516 $203,606 $17,252 $20,361 84.7%
VIETNAMESE 106 $1,017,258 $1,307,081 $9,597 $12,331 77.8%
KOREAN 61 $829,403 $1,024,244 $13,597 $16,791 81.0%
LAOTIAN 3 $0 $7,206 $0 $2,402 0.0%
CAMBODIAN 11 $54,160 $64,922 $4,924 $5,902 83.4%
OTHER ASIAN 15 $114,977 $147,718 $7,665 $9,848 77.8%
DUTCH 0
GERMAN 0
HMONG 0
THAI 6 $102,050 $130,681 $17,008 $21,780 78.1%
MIEN 0
OTHER GERMANIC 0
HUNGARIAN 1 $15,835 $17,206 $15,835 $17,206 92.0%
RUSSIAN 1 $4,940 $5,081 $4,940 $5,081 97.2%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES 0
SAMOAN 0
TAGALOG 56 $687,746 $767,477 $12,281 $13,705 89.6%
GUAMANIAN 0
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND 1 $70 $0 $70 $0 -
ARABIC 13 $164,036 $171,674 $12,618 $13,206 95.6%
HEBREW 0
FARSI (PERSIAN) 6 $59,006 $70,883 $9,834 $11,814 83.2%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA) 5 $40,106 $43,421 $8,021 $8,684 92.4%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA) 2 $20,861 $22,129 $10,431 $11,064 94.3%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG 2 $26,491 $27,994 $13,246 $13,997 94.6%
DANISH 1 $15,318 $19,549 $15,318 $19,549 78.4%
NORWEGIAN 0
SWEDISH 0
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN 0
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES 23 $548,615 $594,275 $23,853 $25,838 92.3%

Totals: 13,280 $141,647,467 $166,583,755 $10,666 $12,544 85.0%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Language

San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

Fiscal Year 2013-2014
Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Consumer

Language

Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Per Capita
Authorized
Services

Utilized

ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE
ENGLISH

ARMENIAN

SOMALI

SWAHILI

NIGERIAN

AMHARIC
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN
FRENCH

ITALIAN

PORTUGUESE

SPANISH

OTHER LATIN
CANTONESE CHINESE
MANDARIN CHINESE
JAPANESE
VIETNAMESE

KOREAN

LAOTIAN

CAMBODIAN

OTHER ASIAN

DUTCH

GERMAN

HMONG

THAI

MIEN

OTHER GERMANIC
HUNGARIAN

RUSSIAN

OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES
SAMOAN

TAGALOG

GUAMANIAN

OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND
ARABIC

HEBREW

FARSI (PERSIAN)
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG
DANISH

NORWEGIAN

SWEDISH

OTH. SCANDINAVIAN
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES

2

o

'—\
\l
H
o

cNeoNeoNeolNelNolNoNolNe

699

= AR
wkrkr bhhoO

PO OOOOOFRPROOFRPOORFRPROOODODOONOOONOOO®©

$21,127

$7,952,083

$3,451,577

$33,393
$134,181
$11,940
$102,559
$33,241

$7,730

$36,127

$385

$1,806

$602

$19,879

$25,687

$11,472,193

$4,736,603

$47,579
$175,593
$15,248
$129,239
$62,165

$10,981

$47,064

$385

$2,801

$602

$34,493

$10,563

$4,639

$4,938

$2,783
$3,050
$11,940
$7,889
$3,693

$3,865

$18,063

$385

$1,806

$602

$4,970

$12,843

$6,693

$6,776

$3,965
$3,991
$15,248
$9,941
$6,907

$5,491

$23,532

$385

$2,801

$602

$8,623

82.2%

69.3%

72.9%

70.2%
76.4%
78.3%
79.4%
53.5%

70.4%

76.8%

100.0%

64.5%

100.0%

57.6%

Totals:

2,505

$11,806,629

$16,760,634

$4,713

$6,691

70.4%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Regional Center by Language Page 3 of 4
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) 0
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE 1 $30 $30 $30 $30 100.0%
ENGLISH 3,406 $20,416,555 $27,789,434 $5,994 $8,159 73.5%
ARMENIAN 6 $56,089 $77,974 $9,348 $12,996 71.9%
SOMALI 0
SWAHILI 0
NIGERIAN 0
AMHARIC 1 $4,320 $11,880 $4,320 $11,880 36.4%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN 0
FRENCH 0
ITALIAN 0
PORTUGUESE 1 $560 $560 $560 $560 100.0%
SPANISH 1,617 $7,457,690 $9,889,173 $4,612 $6,116 75.4%
OTHER LATIN 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 -
CANTONESE CHINESE 70 $597,875 $730,298 $8,541 $10,433 81.9%
MANDARIN CHINESE 91 $776,889 $997,512 $8,537 $10,962 77.9%
JAPANESE 3 $6,881 $11,421 $2,294 $3,807 60.3%
VIETNAMESE 61 $640,886 $853,169 $10,506 $13,986 75.1%
KOREAN 20 $289,231 $395,549 $14,462 $19,777 73.1%
LAOTIAN 2 $0 $7,206 $0 $3,603 0.0%
CAMBODIAN 8 $10,958 $14,806 $1,370 $1,851 74.0%
OTHER ASIAN 2 $1,110 $1,211 $555 $605 91.7%
DUTCH 0
GERMAN 0
HMONG 0
THAI 2 $41,389 $52,509 $20,695 $26,255 78.8%
MIEN 0
OTHER GERMANIC 0
HUNGARIAN 0
RUSSIAN 0
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES 0
SAMOAN 0
TAGALOG 21 $191,173 $218,437 $9,103 $10,402 87.5%
GUAMANIAN 0
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND 0
ARABIC 8 $114,487 $119,208 $14,311 $14,901 96.0%
HEBREW 0
FARSI (PERSIAN) 2 $0 $3,479 $0 $1,740 0.0%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA) 2 $1,580 $3,240 $790 $1,620 48.8%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA) 0
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG 1 $200 $440 $200 $440 45.5%
DANISH 0
NORWEGIAN 0
SWEDISH 0
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN 0
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES 5 $9,342 $12,508 $1,868 $2,502 74.7%

Totals: 5,331 $30,617,244 $41,190,042 $5,743 $7,727 74.3%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



San Gabriel/Pomona Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services Fiscal Year 2013-2014

Regional Center by Language Page 4 of 4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita

Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG) 29 $692,139 $743,242 $23,867 $25,629 93.1%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 >
ENGLISH 4,095 $81,070,851 $88,453,073 $19,798 $21,600 91.7%
ARMENIAN 4 $107,902 $115,898 $26,976 $28,975 93.1%
SOMALI 0
SWAHILI 0
NIGERIAN 0
AMHARIC 0
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN 0
FRENCH 1 $6,523 $6,523 $6,523 $6,523 100.0%
ITALIAN 1 $22,120 $23,124 $22,120 $23,124 95.7%
PORTUGUESE 0
SPANISH 1,028 $13,495,547 $15,002,425 $13,128 $14,594 90.0%
OTHER LATIN 0
CANTONESE CHINESE 66 $652,047 $727,169 $9,879 $11,018 89.7%
MANDARIN CHINESE 67 $824,582 $932,640 $12,307 $13,920 88.4%
JAPANESE 6 $153,695 $176,937 $25,616 $29,489 86.9%
VIETNAMESE 32 $273,812 $324,673 $8,557 $10,146 84.3%
KOREAN 32 $506,931 $566,529 $15,842 $17,704 89.5%
LAOTIAN 1 $0 $0 $0 $0 =
CAMBODIAN 3 $43,202 $50,116 $14,401 $16,705 86.2%
OTHER ASIAN 11 $106,138 $135,527 $9,649 $12,321 78.3%
DUTCH 0
GERMAN 0
HMONG 0
THAI 2 $24,534 $31,107 $12,267 $15,554 78.9%
MIEN 0
OTHER GERMANIC 0
HUNGARIAN 1 $15,835 $17,206 $15,835 $17,206 92.0%
RUSSIAN 1 $4,940 $5,081 $4,940 $5,081 97.2%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES 0
SAMOAN 0
TAGALOG 34 $496,188 $548,655 $14,594 $16,137 90.4%
GUAMANIAN 0
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND 1 $70 $0 $70 $0 -
ARABIC 4 $47,743 $49,664 $11,936 $12,416 96.1%
HEBREW 0
FARSI (PERSIAN) 4 $59,006 $67,404 $14,751 $16,851 87.5%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA) 2 $37,924 $39,579 $18,962 $19,790 95.8%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA) 2 $20,861 $22,129 $10,431 $11,064 94.3%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG 1 $26,291 $27,554 $26,291 $27,554 95.4%
DANISH 1 $15,318 $19,549 $15,318 $19,549 78.4%
NORWEGIAN 0
SWEDISH 0
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN 0
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES 14 $519,394 $547,275 $37,100 $39,091 94.9%

Totals: 5,444 $99,223,595  $108,633,080 $18,226 $19,955 91.3%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but
are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



