Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 Page 1 of 4

	Consumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	ل معالندا
Language	Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)	31	\$713,266	\$768,929	\$23,009	\$24,804	92.8%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE	2	\$30	\$30	\$15	\$15	100.0%
ENGLISH	9,215	\$109,439,489	\$127,714,699	\$11,876	\$13,859	85.7%
ARMENIAN	10	\$163,991	\$193,872	\$16,399	\$19,387	84.6%
SOMALI	0					
SWAHILI	0					
NIGERIAN	0	64.220	¢44.000	¢4.220	¢44.000	20, 40/
AMHARIC	1	\$4,320	\$11,880	\$4,320	\$11,880	36.4%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN	0	ኖ ድ ድጋጋ	ኖ ድ ድጋጋ	ኖ ድ ድጋጋ	ኖ ድ ድጋጋ	100.00/
FRENCH	1	\$6,523	\$6,523	\$6,523	\$6,523	100.0%
ITALIAN PORTUGUESE	1	\$22,120 \$560	\$23,124 \$560	\$22,120	\$23,124	95.7%
SPANISH	-	·	•	\$560	\$560	100.0%
OTHER LATIN	3,344 1	\$24,404,814 \$0	\$29,628,201	\$7,298	\$8,860	82.4%
CANTONESE CHINESE	=	·	\$0	\$0 \$0.671	\$0	- 85.3%
MANDARIN CHINESE	148 202	\$1,283,315	\$1,505,046	\$8,671	\$10,169 \$10,424	82.4%
	10	\$1,735,652 \$172,516	\$2,105,745	\$8,592		84.7%
JAPANESE VIETNAMESE	106	\$1,017,258	\$203,606 \$1,307,081	\$17,252 \$9,597	\$20,361 \$12,331	77.8%
KOREAN	61	\$829,403	\$1,024,244		\$16,791	81.0%
LAOTIAN	3	\$029,403	\$7,206	\$13,597 \$0	\$2,402	0.0%
CAMBODIAN	11	\$54,160	\$64,922	\$4,924	\$5,902	83.4%
OTHER ASIAN	15	\$114,977	\$147,718	\$7,665	\$9,848	77.8%
DUTCH	0	φ114,9 <i>11</i>	φ147,710	φ1,005	φ9,040	11.070
GERMAN	0					
HMONG	0					
THAI	6	\$102,050	\$130,681	\$17,008	\$21,780	78.1%
MIEN	0	Ψ102,030	ψ130,001	Ψ17,000	Ψ21,700	70.170
OTHER GERMANIC	0					
HUNGARIAN	1	\$15,835	\$17,206	\$15,835	\$17,206	92.0%
RUSSIAN	1	\$4,940	\$5,081	\$4,940	\$5,081	97.2%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES		ψ+,5+0	ψ5,001	ψ+,5+0	ψ5,001	51.270
SAMOAN	0					
TAGALOG	56	\$687,746	\$767,477	\$12,281	\$13,705	89.6%
GUAMANIAN	0	ψοσί, 1 το	Ψ101,411	Ψ12,201	ψ13,703	03.070
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND	1	\$70	\$0	\$70	\$0	_
ARABIC	13	\$164,036	\$171,674	\$12,618	\$13,206	95.6%
HEBREW	0	Ψ10-1,000	Ψ171,07-	Ψ12,010	Ψ10,200	30.070
FARSI (PERSIAN)	6	\$59,006	\$70,883	\$9,834	\$11,814	83.2%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)	5	\$40,106	\$43,421	\$8,021	\$8,684	92.4%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)	2	\$20,861	\$22,129	\$10,431	\$11,064	94.3%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG	2	\$26,491	\$27,994	\$13,246	\$13,997	94.6%
DANISH	1	\$15,318	\$19,549	\$15,318	\$19,549	78.4%
NORWEGIAN	0	ψ10,010	Ψ10,010	ψ.0,010	Ψ. ο,ο ιο	. 0. 170
SWEDISH	0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN	0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES	23	\$548,615	\$594,275	\$23,853	\$25,838	92.3%
Totals:	13,280	\$141,647,467	\$166,583,755	\$10,666	\$12,544	85.0%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclus				Total		Per Capita	
Language		sumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)		2	\$21,127	\$25,687	\$10,563	\$12,843	82.2%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE		0					
ENGLISH		1,714	\$7,952,083	\$11,472,193	\$4,639	\$6,693	69.3%
ARMENIAN		0					
SOMALI		0					
SWAHILI		0					
NIGERIAN		0					
AMHARIC		0					
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN		0					
FRENCH		0					
ITALIAN		0					
PORTUGUESE		0					
SPANISH		699	\$3,451,577	\$4,736,603	\$4,938	\$6,776	72.9%
OTHER LATIN		0					
CANTONESE CHINESE		12	\$33,393	\$47,579	\$2,783	\$3,965	70.2%
MANDARIN CHINESE		44	\$134,181	\$175,593	\$3,050	\$3,991	76.4%
JAPANESE		1	\$11,940	\$15,248	\$11,940	\$15,248	78.3%
VIETNAMESE		13	\$102,559	\$129,239	\$7,889	\$9,941	79.4%
KOREAN		9	\$33,241	\$62,165	\$3,693	\$6,907	53.5%
LAOTIAN		0	¥ = = ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , , , ,	* - ,	
CAMBODIAN		0					
OTHER ASIAN		2	\$7,730	\$10,981	\$3,865	\$5,491	70.4%
DUTCH		0	, , , ,	+ -,	+ - ,	, .	
GERMAN		0					
HMONG		0					
THAI		2	\$36,127	\$47,064	\$18,063	\$23,532	76.8%
MIEN		0	****	4 11 , 5 5 1	4 : 0,000	4 ,	
OTHER GERMANIC		0					
HUNGARIAN		0					
RUSSIAN		0					
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGI	UAGES	0					
SAMOAN	071020	0					
TAGALOG		1	\$385	\$385	\$385	\$385	100.0%
GUAMANIAN		0	φοσσ	φοσο	φοσο	φοσσ	100.070
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND		0					
ARABIC		1	\$1,806	\$2,801	\$1,806	\$2,801	64.5%
HEBREW		0	Ψ1,000	Ψ2,001	φ1,000	Ψ2,001	04.070
FARSI (PERSIAN)		0					
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)		1	\$602	\$602	\$602	\$602	100.0%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)		0	ΨΟΟΣ	Ψ002	Ψ002	ΨΟΟΣ	100.070
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG		0					
DANISH		0					
NORWEGIAN		0					
SWEDISH		0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN		0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES		4	\$19,879	\$34,493	\$4,970	\$8,623	57.6%
_							
Т	otals:	2,505	\$11,806,629	\$16,760,634	\$4,713	\$6,691	70.4%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 Page 3 of 4

	onsumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
Language		Expenditures	Services	Experioritures	Services	Ottilizeu
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)	0	_ው	ተ ጋር		_{ተረ}	400.00/
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE	1	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	100.0%
ENGLISH	3,406	\$20,416,555	\$27,789,434	\$5,994	\$8,159	73.5%
ARMENIAN	6	\$56,089	\$77,974	\$9,348	\$12,996	71.9%
SOMALI	0					
SWAHILI	0					
NIGERIAN	0	#4.000	#44.000	#4.000	C44 000	00 40/
AMHARIC	1	\$4,320	\$11,880	\$4,320	\$11,880	36.4%
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN	0					
FRENCH	0					
ITALIAN	0	# 500	Φ.Ε.Ο.Ο.	# 500	# 500	400.00/
PORTUGUESE	1	\$560	\$560	\$560	\$560	100.0%
SPANISH	1,617	\$7,457,690	\$9,889,173	\$4,612	\$6,116	75.4%
OTHER LATIN	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
CANTONESE CHINESE	70	\$597,875	\$730,298	\$8,541	\$10,433	81.9%
MANDARIN CHINESE	91	\$776,889	\$997,512	\$8,537	\$10,962	77.9%
JAPANESE	3	\$6,881	\$11,421	\$2,294	\$3,807	60.3%
VIETNAMESE	61	\$640,886	\$853,169	\$10,506	\$13,986	75.1%
KOREAN	20	\$289,231	\$395,549	\$14,462	\$19,777	73.1%
LAOTIAN	2	\$0	\$7,206	\$0	\$3,603	0.0%
CAMBODIAN	8	\$10,958	\$14,806	\$1,370	\$1,851	74.0%
OTHER ASIAN	2	\$1,110	\$1,211	\$555	\$605	91.7%
DUTCH	0					
GERMAN	0					
HMONG	0	#44.000	ФEО EОО	#00.00 F	\$00.055	70.00/
THAI	2	\$41,389	\$52,509	\$20,695	\$26,255	78.8%
MIEN	0					
OTHER GERMANIC	0					
HUNGARIAN	0					
RUSSIAN	0					
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAGES	0					
SAMOAN	0	#404.470	#040 407	CO 400	C40 400	07.50/
TAGALOG	21	\$191,173	\$218,437	\$9,103	\$10,402	87.5%
GUAMANIAN OTUER PAGIFIC IOLAND	0					
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND	0	C444407	#440.000	C44044	C44004	00.00/
ARABIC	8	\$114,487	\$119,208	\$14,311	\$14,901	96.0%
HEBREW	0	ФО.	#0.470	Φ0	#4 740	0.00/
FARSI (PERSIAN)	2	\$0 \$4,580	\$3,479	\$0 \$700	\$1,740	0.0%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)	2	\$1,580	\$3,240	\$790	\$1,620	48.8%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)	0	Ф000	0.4.40	# 000	# 440	45 50/
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG	1	\$200	\$440	\$200	\$440	45.5%
DANISH	0					
NORWEGIAN	0					
SWEDISH SCANDING VIAN	0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN	0	# 0.040	040 500	#4.000	ФО 500	74.70/
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES	5	\$9,342	\$12,508	\$1,868	\$2,502	74.7%
Totals:	5,331	\$30,617,244	\$41,190,042	\$5,743	\$7,727	74.3%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2013-2014 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older			Total		Per Capita	
Language	Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (AMER SIGN LANG)	29	\$692,139	\$743,242	\$23,867	\$25,629	93.1%
OTHER SIGN LANGUAGE	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
ENGLISH	4,095	\$81,070,851	\$88,453,073	\$19,798	\$21,600	91.7%
ARMENIAN	4	\$107,902	\$115,898	\$26,976	\$28,975	93.1%
SOMALI	0					
SWAHILI	0					
NIGERIAN	0					
AMHARIC	0					
ARAMAIC/CHALDEAN	0					
FRENCH	1	\$6,523	\$6,523	\$6,523	\$6,523	100.0%
ITALIAN	1	\$22,120	\$23,124	\$22,120	\$23,124	95.7%
PORTUGUESE	0					
SPANISH	1,028	\$13,495,547	\$15,002,425	\$13,128	\$14,594	90.0%
OTHER LATIN	0					
CANTONESE CHINESE	66	\$652,047	\$727,169	\$9,879	\$11,018	89.7%
MANDARIN CHINESE	67	\$824,582	\$932,640	\$12,307	\$13,920	88.4%
JAPANESE	6	\$153,695	\$176,937	\$25,616	\$29,489	86.9%
VIETNAMESE	32	\$273,812	\$324,673	\$8,557	\$10,146	84.3%
KOREAN	32	\$506,931	\$566,529	\$15,842	\$17,704	89.5%
LAOTIAN	1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	-
CAMBODIAN	3	\$43,202	\$50,116	\$14,401	\$16,705	86.2%
OTHER ASIAN	11	\$106,138	\$135,527	\$9,649	\$12,321	78.3%
DUTCH	0	¥,	+,-	+ - , -	+ ,-	
GERMAN	0					
HMONG	0					
THAI	2	\$24,534	\$31,107	\$12,267	\$15,554	78.9%
MIEN	0	4 — 1,000	4 0.,	¥ :=,==:	¥ 10,00	
OTHER GERMANIC	0					
HUNGARIAN	1	\$15,835	\$17,206	\$15,835	\$17,206	92.0%
RUSSIAN	1	\$4,940	\$5,081	\$4,940	\$5,081	97.2%
OTHER URALIC-SLAVIC LANGUAG	-	ψ.,σ.σ	φο,σο.	Ψ 1,0 10	φο,σσ.	01.1270
SAMOAN	0					
TAGALOG	34	\$496,188	\$548,655	\$14,594	\$16,137	90.4%
GUAMANIAN	0	ψ 100, 100	φο 10,000	Ψ11,001	φ10,107	00.170
OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND	1	\$70	\$0	\$70	\$0	_
ARABIC	4	\$47,743	\$49,664	\$11,936	\$12,416	96.1%
HEBREW	0	Ψ+1,1+0	Ψ-10,00-1	Ψ11,500	Ψ12,-10	30.170
FARSI (PERSIAN)	4	\$59,006	\$67,404	\$14,751	\$16,851	87.5%
HINDI(NORTHERN INDIA)	2	\$37,924	\$39,579	\$18,962	\$19,790	95.8%
URDU(PAKISTAN INDIA)	2	\$20,861	\$22,129	\$10,431	\$11,064	94.3%
OTHER INDO-IRANIAN LANG	1	\$26,291	\$27,554	\$26,291	\$27,554	95.4%
DANISH	1	\$15,318	\$19,549	\$15,318	\$19,549	78.4%
NORWEGIAN	0	ψ10,010	Ψ13,043	ψ10,010	Ψ13,043	70.70
SWEDISH	0					
OTH. SCANDINAVIAN	0					
ALL OTHER LANGUAGES	14	\$519,394	\$547,275	\$37,100	\$39,091	94.9%
Tota		\$99,223,595	\$108,633,080	\$18,226	\$19,955	91.3%